
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.6 160.0 0

2 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 165.0 145.0 0

3 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 163.8 130.0 0

4 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 125.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.3 115.0 0

6 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 161.8 115.0 0

7 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.0 105.0 0

8 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.8 100.0 0

9 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 157.6 95.0 0

10 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 95.0 0

11 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 158.4 90.0 0

12 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 85.0 0

13 Madyson Osner Piper High School 165.0 80.0 0

14 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.6 345.0 0

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.3 255.0 0

3 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.0 235.0 0

4 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 220.0 0

5 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 163.8 210.0 0

6 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 161.8 205.0 0

7 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 158.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 165.0 0

9 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.8 155.0 0

10 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 157.6 150.0 0

11 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 135.0 0

12 Madyson Osner Piper High School 165.0 120.0 0

13 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

14 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.6 175.0 0

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.3 145.0 0

3 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 163.8 145.0 0

4 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.0 135.0 0

5 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 158.4 130.0 0

6 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 120.0 0

7 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 161.8 115.0 0

8 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.8 105.0 0

9 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 105.0 0

10 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 100.0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 95.0 0

12 Madyson Osner Piper High School 165.0 90.0 0

13 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 157.6 80.0 0

14 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.6 680.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 160.3 515.0 8

3 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 163.8 485.0 6

4 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.0 475.0 4

5 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 165.0 465.0 2

6 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 161.8 435.0 1

7 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 158.4 385.0 0

8 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.8 360.0 0

9 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 355.0 0

10 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 157.6 325.0 0

11 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 325.0 0

12 Madyson Osner Piper High School 165.0 290.0 0

13 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 165.0 145.0 0

14 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 100.0 0


